

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1104

Page 7, line 23, remove the overstrike over "~~The registration fees may not~~"

Page 7, line 24, remove the overstrike over "~~exceed the amount of one hundred~~" and insert immediately thereafter "fifty"

Page 7, line 24, remove the overstrike over "~~dollars for a one-year period or~~"

Page 7, line 24, after "~~two~~" insert "three"

Page 7, line 24, remove the overstrike over "~~hundred dollars for a~~"

Page 7, line 25, remove the overstrike over "~~two-year period.~~"

Page 8, line 30, after "sent" insert ", if the registrant has opted in to receive electronic renewal notices."

Renumber accordingly